
IM Consor tia Pr imary Operational Contacts

Bay Lake
Primary Contact Chelsey Groessl

Primary Phone 920-448-6363 Ext

Primary Email Groessl_CN@co.brown.wi.us

Backup Contact Bonnie DeBauche

Backup Phone Ext

Backup  Email debauche_BA@co.brown.wi.us

Capital
Primary Contact Nikia Morton

Primary Phone Ext

Primary Email Morton.Nikia@countyofdane.com

Backup Contact Anthony Sis

Backup Phone 608-242-7465 Ext

Backup  Email sis@countyofdane.com

East Central IM Partners
Primary Contact Annett Mooney

Primary Phone 608-297-3124 Ext

Primary Email amooney@co.marquette.wi.us

Backup Contact Ann Kriegel

Backup Phone 920-236-4620 Ext

Backup  Email AKriegel@co.winnebago.wi.us

Great Rivers
Primary Contact Kathy Welke

Primary Phone 715-839-1082 Ext

Primary Email kathy.welke@co.eau-claire.wi.us

Backup Contact Ronda Brown

Backup Phone 715-246-8337 Ext

Backup  Email ronda.brown@sccwi.gov
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IM Central
Primary Contact Nicole Rolain

Primary Phone 715-261-7566 Ext

Primary Email Nicole.rolain@co.marathon.wi.us

Backup Contact Kris Weden

Backup Phone 715-261-7565 Ext

Backup  Email kris.weden@co.marathon.wi.us

MiLES
Primary Contact Tonya Evans

Primary Phone 414-289-6535 Ext

Primary Email Tonya.Evans@dhs.wisconsin.gov

Backup Contact Michael Poma

Backup Phone 414-289-5715 Ext

Backup  Email Michael.Poma@dhs.wisconsin.gov

Moraine Lakes
Primary Contact Molly Aird

Primary Phone 920-929-3442 Ext

Primary Email Molly.Aird@fdlco.wi.gov

Backup Contact Robert Klingforth

Backup Phone 262-548-7133 Ext

Backup  Email rklingforth@waukeshacounty.gov

Northern
Primary Contact Doreen Lang

Primary Phone 715-387-6374 Ext

Primary Email dlang@co.wood.wi.us

Backup Contact Denise Jeffers

Backup Phone 715-421-8609 Ext

Backup  Email djeffers@co.wood.wi.us
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Southern
Primary Contact April Heim

Primary Phone 608-741-3491 Ext

Primary Email heima@co.rock.wi.us

Backup Contact Jill Johnson

Backup Phone 920-741-3480 Ext

Backup  Email jillj@jeffersoncountywi.gov

WKRP
Primary Contact Claribel Camacho

Primary Phone 262-638-6625 Ext

Primary Email Claribel.Camacho@racinecounty.com

Backup Contact Nina Taylor

Backup Phone 262-697-4564 Ext

Backup  Email nina.taylor@kenoshacounty.org

WREA
Primary Contact Lorie Graff

Primary Phone 608-785-6061 Ext

Primary Email graff.Lorie@co.la-crosse.wi.us

Backup Contact Trish Wavra

Backup Phone 715-743-5245 Ext

Backup  Email wavra.tricia@co.la-crosse.wi.us
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